2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Creswick "R",
91 Shari Bross Rowdy
93 Marlene Miller Playboy's Bit O' Honor
73 Anna Droegemueller Dragon

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 2

(C) Creswick "R",
93 Marlene Miller Playboy's Bit O' Honor
73 Anna Droegemueller Dragon

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Creswick "R",
91 Shari Bross Rowdy
93 Marlene Miller Playboy's Bit O' Honor
84 Patty Couch PWR Brienne of Tarth

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4
(C) Creswick "R",

91 Shari Bross Rowdy

93 Marlene Miller Playboy's Bit O' Honor
73 Anna Droegemueller Dragon

94 Seth Marshall Ell Yess

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1
(C) Creswick "R",
83 Angela Stokes PWR Smart Alex
95 Alexandra Delozier Zeke
72 Richal Flannery OM EL Pashahn
84 Patty Couch PWR Brienne of Tarth
94 Seth Marshall Ell Yess

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2
(C) Creswick "R",
83 Angela Stokes PWR Smart Alex
95 Alexandra Delozier Zeke
84 Patty Couch PWR Brienne of Tarth

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3
(C) Creswick "R",
83 Angela Stokes
72 Richal Flannery

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

(C) Creswick "R",
72 Richal Flannery

PWR Smart Alex
OM EL Pashahn

OM EL Pashahn

Saturday, March 30, 2019 2:32 PM

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 3
Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

163.5
136.0
139.0

118.0
115.0

133.0
131.0
132.0

150.0
1335
136.5
136.0

147.0
123.5
161.0
158.0
151.0

146.5
1425
146.5

128.5
134.5

160.5

74.318%
61.818%
63.182%

65.556%
63.889%

66.500%
65.500%
66.000%

71.429%
63.571%
65.000%
64.762%

61.250%
51.458%
67.083%
65.833%
62.917%

63.696%
61.957%
63.696%

64.250%
67.250%

64.200%

R RN R

WN R R R

Page 1 of .



2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1
(C) Creswick "R", (M) Matheus,
56 Susan Lang
2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 4
(C) Creswick "R", (M) Matheus,
56 Susan Lang
2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 1
(C) Creswick "R",
68 Patty Couch
2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 4
(C) Creswick "R",
68 Patty Couch
2017 WDAA Level 4 Test 1
(C) Creswick "R",
68 Patty Couch

Saturday, March 30, 2019 2:32 PM

Peter Pan

Peter Pan

Gallant Prince Von G

Gallant Prince Von G

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

361.5

334.5

174.5

192.5

178.0

66.944%

64.327%

64.630%

62.097%

61.379%

Page 2 of .





