

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Creswick "R",

91	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	163.5	74.318%	1
93	Marlene Miller	Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	136.0	61.818%	2
73	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	139.0	63.182%	1

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 2

(C) Creswick "R",

93	Marlene Miller	Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	118.0	65.556%	1
73	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	JR/YR	115.0	63.889%	1

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Creswick "R",

91	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	133.0	66.500%	1
93	Marlene Miller	Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	131.0	65.500%	2
84	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	132.0	66.000%	1

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4

(C) Creswick "R",

91	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	150.0	71.429%	1
93	Marlene Miller	Playboy's Bit O' Honor	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	133.5	63.571%	2
73	Anna Droegemueller	Dragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	136.5	65.000%	1
94	Seth Marshall	Eli Yess	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Open	136.0	64.762%	1

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1

(C) Creswick "R",

83	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	147.0	61.250%	1
95	Alexandra Delozier	Zeke	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	123.5	51.458%	1
72	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	161.0	67.083%	1
84	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	158.0	65.833%	2
94	Seth Marshall	Eli Yess	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	151.0	62.917%	3

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2

(C) Creswick "R",

83	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	146.5	63.696%	1
95	Alexandra Delozier	Zeke	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	142.5	61.957%	1
84	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Open	146.5	63.696%	1

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3

(C) Creswick "R",

83	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	128.5	64.250%	1
72	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Open	134.5	67.250%	1

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

(C) Creswick "R",

72	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Open	160.5	64.200%	1
----	-----------------	---------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1

(C) Creswick "R", (M) Matheus,
56 Susan Lang

Peter Pan

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Open

361.5 66.944% 1

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 4

(C) Creswick "R", (M) Matheus,
56 Susan Lang

Peter Pan

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

Open

334.5 64.327% 1

2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 1

(C) Creswick "R",
68 Patty Couch

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

Open

174.5 64.630% 1

2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 4

(C) Creswick "R",
68 Patty Couch

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4

Open

192.5 62.097% 1

2017 WDAA Level 4 Test 1

(C) Creswick "R",
68 Patty Couch

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

Open

178.0 61.379% 1